
        

Bagshot School, 

School Lane,  

Bagshot, 

Surrey. GU19 5BP. 

 

Telephone: 01276 473385  

Fax:        01276 451759 

e-mail:   info@bagshot.surrey.sch.uk  

website:  www.bagshot.surrey.sch.uk 

twitter:    @BagshotInfant 

Headteacher: Miss K Aldred 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 

Autumn 2019 – Summer 2020 
 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2019 
 

Wednesday 4th September  School closed for INSET 

Thursday 5th September School re-opens 08.45am 

October 28th - 1st Nov Half term holiday 

Monday 4th November School closed for Inset 

Tuesday 5th November School re-opens 08.45am 

Friday 20th December School closes 2.00pm 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2020 
 

Monday  6th January School closed for INSET 

Tuesday          7th January              School re-opens 08.45am 

February 17th – 21st February  Half term holiday 

Monday  24th February School closed for INSET 

Tuesday 25th February School re-opens 08.45am 

Friday 3rd April School closes 2.00pm 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2020 
 

Monday 20th April School re-opens 08.45am 

Monday 4th   May May Day Bank Holiday 

May 25th -29th May Half term holiday 

Monday  1st June School closed for INSET 

Tuesday 2nd June School re-opens 08.45am 

Wednesday 22nd July School closes 2.00pm 

 

 
 
  

http://www.bagshot.surrey.sch.uk/

